
Linhas jan/16 fev/16 TOTAL

9102-1826
Vlr fatura:                 
Diferença:               
Vlr Utilizado:

65,56                        
0,00                    

65,56

124,80                     
0,00                              

124,80

190,36                 
0,00                          

190,36

9122-8887
Vlr fatura:                 
Diferença:               
Vlr Utilizado:

77,81                                
0,00                                    

77,81

87,15                             
0,00                           

87,15

164,96                    
0,00                     

164,96

9117-3066
Vlr fatura:                 
Diferença:               
Vlr Utilizado:

59,15                                
0,00                            

59,15

92,21                          
0,00                           

92,21

151,36                           
0,00                              

151,36

9149-3455
Vlr fatura:                 
Diferença:               
Vlr Utilizado:

79,99                  
0,00                     

79,99

81,92                              
0,00                                 

81,92

161,91                           
0,00                             

161,91

9106-6159
Vlr fatura:                 
Diferença:               
Vlr Utilizado:

66,91                      
0,00                             

66,91

90,12                             
0,00                           

90,12

157,03                                       
0,00                        

157,03
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